ADVANCED VACUUM SOLUTIONS
LEMP
US2
Mini Vacuum Pumps without control with "ASR"
- 2 -www.coval.com
LEMP
➊➊

vacuum modules, Ø1.4 mm nozzle and vacuum
switch.
ORDER EXAMPLE FOR AN ISLAND TO BE
ASSEMBLED:
 n LEMP60X10VAB
 n LEMP90X12VAB
 n LEMP60X14VAB
 n LEMSETA
REFERENCE EXAMPLE COMPOSED OF A STAND-
ALONE MODULE:
 n LEMP60X12VA
Stand-alone LEMP Module, 60% max. vacuum,
Ø1.2 mm nozzle and vacuum switch.
Set of ends for island.
3 LEMP modules for a group,
of different types.
Accessory
Protection for standalone mini vacuum pumps LEMP__VA
(with one M8 connector), Part No.: 80004409
The COVER is made of silicone and serves as a protective sleeve
for vacuum pumps, protecting them against splashing water, in
particular during cleaning cycles.
 � High level of protection against splashing water.
 � Easy to mount and clean.
VACUUM LEVEL
60% max. vacuum
 porous objects
85% max. vacuum
 airtight objects
ISLAND ASSEMBLIES
LEMP--X-----B2
island assembly with
2 identical modules.
LEMP--X-----B3
island assembly with
3 identical modules.
...
VACUUM SWITCH
 nElectronic
vacuum
switch
with digital
display and
adjustment
 nNo vacuum
switch
and no
adjustment
NOZZLE DIAMETER
Ø 1 mm nozzle
Ø 1.2 mm nozzle
Ø 1.4 mm nozzle
EXHAUST
Open (integrated silencer)
Exhaust manifold
(G1/8''-F)
If the planned island contains different module types,
it must be ordered as separate components in order to
then be assembled on site according to the arrangement
suitable to the application.
COMPONENTS FOR THE ISLAND TO BE ASSEMBLED
LEMP--X-----B
Module that can be grouped
(complete with integrated
grouping screw).
Set of ends for a complete group,
with grouping screw and common
pressure unit plug.
PART NO.: LEMSETA
- 6 -www.coval.com
LEMP
13.5